Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 02-June-2006
UNO-2170 Celeron® M 1 GHz Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 Extension
NEW
Environment
	 Humidity	 95% @ 40° C (non-condensing)
	 Operating Temperature	 -10~50° C (14~122° F) @ 5~85% RH.
	Shock Protection	 IEC 68 2-27
CompactFlash: 50 G @ wall mount, half sine, 11 ms
HDD: 20 G @ wall mount, half sine, 11 ms
	Vibration Protection	 IEC 68 2-64 (Random 1 Oct./min, 1hr/axis.)
		  CompactFlash: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 0.5 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
Hardware
	 UNO-2170-NDA0 	 Celeron 600 MHz, 256 MB DDR, PC/104, 4xCOM
	 UNO-2170-ODA0	 Celeron 600 MHz, 512 MB DDR, PC/104, 4xCOM
	 UNO-2170-QDA0	 Celeron M 1GHz, 256 MB DDR, PC/104, 4xCOM
	 UNO-2170-RDA0	 Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB DDR, PC/104, 4xCOM
	 UNO-PCM21-A 	 UNO-2100 series 2 x PC/104 extension kit
Hardware with OS
	 UNO-2170CE-NEA0	 UNO-2170-NDA0 with 64 MB CF and CE .NET 5.0
	 UNO-2170XP-NIA0	 UNO-2170-NDA0 with 1 GB CF and XPE (SP2)
	 UNO-2170XP-NIC0	 UNO-2170-NDA0, w/ Simplied Chinese XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-NIT0	 UNO-2170-NDA0, w/ Traditional Chinese XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-OIA0	 UNO-2170-ODA0, w/ English XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-OIC0	 UNO-2170-ODA0, w/ Simplied Chinese XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-OIT0	 UNO-2170-ODA0, w/ Traditional Chinese XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-QIA0	 UNO-2170-QDA0, w/ English XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-QIC0	 UNO-2170-QDA0, w/ Simplied Chinese XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-QIT0	 UNO-2170-QDA0, w/ Traditional Chinese XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 UNO-2170XP-RIA0	 UNO-2170-RDA0, w/ English XPe SP2, 1GB ICF
	 Onboard Celeron® M 1 GHz or Celeron 600 MHz, 256/512 MB DDR DRAM
	 Provides 512 KB battery-backup SRAM
	 ECC DDR DRAM (only for Celeron M 1 GHz processor)
	Supports Lm sensor which can retrieve CPU and board temperature for